

Ram Babu etc. Vs. Smt. Christiane Swaroop Raj etc.
SC No.3/11/13
P.S. Hauz Khas

14.05.2018

Present: None

It is 2.05 pm.

Despite several calls, none appeared on behalf of parties. However, it appears that matter is pending before Hon'ble High Court.

Hence, list this matter for further proceedings for

06.07.2018.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 14.05.2018