

SC No. 6718/16

Ram Babu & ors v. Christiane Swaroop

P.S Hauz Khas

01.05.2019

Present: Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Allan Massey, Ld. Counsel for accused.

It is submitted that matter is still under stay from the Hon'ble
High Court.

At request, list the matter for further proceedings on
13.08.2019.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi /01.05.2019