

SC No.6718/2016

PS Hauz Khas

Ram Babu & Ors. Vs. Chritiane Swaroop Raj & Ors.

22.10.2019

Present: Sh. Rajesh Rathore, Ld. Counsel for the complainants.
Sh. Emmanuel, Ld. proxy counsel for the accused.

It is informed that proceedings in the present matter are still under stay before the Hon'ble High Court.

Put up **on 10.01.2020** awaiting orders from the Hon'ble High Court.

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 22.10.2019