

**Ram Babu vs Christiane**

10.01.2020

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on Half day Leave**

Present : Counsel Ms. Palak Munjal for Ram Babu

Counsel Ms. Aditee Sinha for accused No. 1 to 4.

Put up on **23.03.2020** for the purpose already fixed.

**Reader**