

14.07.2026

Present:- Sh. Upender Singh, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

As per noting of Ahlmad, report on summons to witnesses Aas Mohd. And Sh. Ashok Kumar has not been received back.

Issue fresh summons to the said witnesses on PF, Dasti as well.

Put up for PE on **15.09.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
14.07.2026